• 4ft and 8ft lengths
• Switchable Lumen Technology
• Switchable CCT, 3500/4000/5000K
• Captive Lens/LED engine assembly
• 80+ CRI
• 0–10V dimming to 10%
• Surface mount on wall or ceiling
• Universal voltage (120–347V)

FEATURES
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING GUIDE
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
CSL4-A-LSCS 3500K 41W
POLAR GRAPH                           ZONAL LUMEN SUMMARY
Zone Lumens % Luminaire
0–30 1162.48 21.7
0–40 1930.61 36.1
0–60 3554.02 66.4
0–90 49783.35 92.9
0–180 5353.24 100.0
LUMINAIRE DATA
Test No. CTLED23E19535(41W,3500K)
Description LM-79 Test Report
Delivered Lumens 5353.2
Watts 39.14
Efficacy 137
Spacing Criterion 0°-180° = 1.22   90°-270° = 1.40
A
A
AA
A A A
A - 7/8" diameter knockout
47.66in (1210.6mm)
41.6in (1056.6mm)
2.40in
(61.0mm)
2.40in
(61.0mm)
2.40in
(61.0mm)
2.40in
(61.0mm)
95.28in (2420.2mm)
87.61in (2225.2mm)
currentlighting.com/columbialighting
© 2024 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 2 of 5
 Rev 06/11/24
COL_CSL-A_spec_R03
 CSL
STRIPLIGHT
DIMENSIONS
CSL4-A-LSCS
CSL8-A-LSCS
PHOTOMETRY
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
This figure indicates maximum distance at the highest mounting height with 100% sensitivity
currentlighting.com/columbialighting
© 2024 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 3 of 5
 Rev 06/11/24
COL_CSL-A_spec_R03
 CSL
STRIPLIGHT
SENSOR TECHNICAL DATA
SENSOR COVERAGE
Sensor Parameters
Microwave Frequency 5.8Hz ± 75MHz
Microwave Power <0.3mW
DIP Switch
Detection Area 50%/100%
Hold Time 10s/1min/5min/10min